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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Generic Ride start – Smith's parking lot, Tramway and Central SE 0.0

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd SE 0.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Central Ave SE/Historic U.S. 66 0.1
7.4 → Right Slight right to stay on NM-333 E/Historic U.S. 66 7.5
2.7 ← Left Turn left across I-40 overpass at Zuzax 10.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto N Zamora Rd 10.4
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Gutierrez Canyon Rd 11.0
3.3 ↑ Straight Continue as road becomes Riders Rd 14.3
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Frost Rd / NM-306 E 15.9
8.0 ← Left Turn left onto NM-344 N 24.0
10.3 ↑ Straight Rest stop – top of Heartbreak Hill 34.2
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto NM-14 S 35.9
10.0 ← Left Rest stop – Turn left at NM-536 E into Shell gas station and convenience store 45.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto NM-14 N/NM-14 Scenic N 46.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Frost Rd / NM-306 E 46.1
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Riders Rd 47.6
1.6 ↑ Straight Continue as road becomes Gutierrez Canyon Rd 49.2
3.3 → Right Turn right onto N Zamora Rd 52.5
1.5 → Right Turn right onto NM-333 W/Historic U.S. 66 54.0
0.7 ← Left Turn left to stay on NM-333 W/Historic U.S. 66 54.7
7.3 ← Left Turn left onto 4 Hills Rd SE 62.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Wenonah Ave SE 62.1
0.1 → Right Turn right into Smith's parking lot 62.2
0.1 ↑ Generic End of ride – Smith's parking lot 62.2


